TARTU KEVEK LAHTISED VOISTLUSED
21.AUGUST 2018, TU STAADIONI HARJUTUSVALJAK

lIm +20

KETTAHEIDE

M75 Aavo
M70 Mati
M70 Kalju
M70 Jiiri
M65 Mati

Tari
Matjus
Telvar
Ukrainski
Oraka

VASARAHEIDE

M80 Lembit

M75 Aavo
M70 Mati
M70 Kalju
M65 Mati

Merusk
Tari
Matjus
Telvar
Oraka

RASKUSHEIDE

M80 Lembit

M75 Aavo
M70 Kalju
M65 Mati

Merusk
Tari
Telvar
Oraka

Peakohtunik Enno Akkel

23.30
36.00
26.32
22.93
31.91

22.64
19.89
31.99
28.49
21.88

6.50
7.84
10.10
10.86

7kg



